w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m
V
E
R
T
IC
A
LS

375-475 upper
150-350 lower
SPACER ORDERING INFORMATION (THINNER) - Cat. #’s
for Nucleic Acid Separations - 2 side spacers  �
Thickness (mm) 22cm Height 32cm Height 42cm Height
0.20 SGS-2020 SGS-2030 SGS-2040
0.40 SGS-4020 SGS-4030 SGS-4040
GEL WRAP SPACER ORDERING INFORMATION (THICKER) - Cat. #’s
 for Protein Separations - 2 side spacers with rounded corners�
Thickness (mm) 22cm Height 32cm Height 42cm Height
0.75 SGS-20-0720R SGS-20-0730R SGS-20-0740AR
1.0 SGS-20-1020R SGS-20-1030R SGS-20-1040AR
1.5 SGS-20-1520R SGS-20-1530R SGS-20-1540AR
2.0 SGS-20-2020R SGS-20-2030R SGS-20-2040AR
3.0 SGS-20-3020R SGS-20-3030R SGS-20-3040AR